Quote #

Contact:

10

11

12

13

14

17843 Venue address:

Tim Verwey

Hire period:

Set up dates:
Takedown dates:

Item and Description

12m Clearspan Dining & Dance Marquee
12m x 30m Frame

Black Star cloth
Lining

Sail Tent Max Clear Window
Windows

Pleated Lining Throughout Marquee
Lining

Flooring

Borded Flooring
Flooring

Carpet
Flooring

Lighting

Fairy Lighting Throughout the Tent
Light

Rustic Wooden Board with Hanging Edison Bulbs
Lighting

Inside Furniture

5.6ft Round table, seating 10
Table

8ftx3ft Rustic trestle table, seating 8
Table

Chiavari Limewash Chairs
Chair

Parquet dancefloor, 18 x 18ft for roughly 72 dancers
Dancefloor

Bar Area

Clear Gable End
Clear pannels

Clear Ceiling Panel
Clear Panels

View online

Best Hire
Phone: 03166 57100

208 Durnsford Road, LONDON, London, SW19

8DR

Sat, 4 Sep 2021 to Sat, 11 Sep 2021

Thu, 2 Sep 2021 to Thu, 2 Sep 2021

Tue, 14 Sep 2021 to Tue, 14 Sep 2021

Qty

14

10

110

Rate

£1,575.00

£150.00

£10.00

£375.00

£1,500.00

£645.00

£25.00

£75.00

£10.00

£10.00

£4.00

£210.60

£150.00

£200.00

Amount

£1,575.00

£300.00

£70.00

£375.00

£1,500.00

£645.00

£350.00

£225.00

£100.00

£30.00

£440.00

£210.60

£150.00

£600.00


https://www.marqueetech.io/
https://www.marqueetech.io/
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/23741869-6833-4c24-918d-cb1fc1ecf096

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Item and Description Qty Rate

Luxury Poseur Table

Table > FE00
8ft Wooden vintage apple crate bar unit 1 £0.00
Bars
Decor
Love Lgtters & Flowers 1 £150.00
Decorative extras
Gla'mt Tipi For Welcomes Drinks 1 £1,500.00
Tipis
C0|r.Matt|ng 1 £300.00
Flooring
Tipi Chandelier
ot 1 £42.00
6ftx3ft Rustic trestle table, seating 6 4 £12.00
Table
Oak. Cross Back Chairs 18 £5.00
Chair
H 0,

D.amage Waiver 5% 1 £437.73
Miscellaneous
De!lvery Charge 1 £302.50
Delivery Charge

Sub Total

Total

Deposit (First Payment)

Remaining (70.00%)

Amount

£54.00

£0.00

£150.00

£1,500.00

£300.00

£42.00

£48.00

£90.00

£437.73

£302.50

£9,494.83

£11,393.80

£3,418.14

£7,975.66

View online

Best Hire https://www.marqueetech.io/

TA7 ORB Phone: 03166 57100
tim@bestevents.co.uk


https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/23741869-6833-4c24-918d-cb1fc1ecf096
https://www.marqueetech.io/
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