



Best Hire

Phone: 03166 57100

**Quote #** 17843 **Venue address:** 208 Durnsford Road, LONDON, London, SW19

Contact: Tim Verwey 8DR

**Hire period:** Sat, 4 Sep 2021 to Sat, 11 Sep 2021 Not confirmed

Set up dates: Thu, 2 Sep 2021 to Thu, 2 Sep 2021

Takedown dates: Tue, 14 Sep 2021 to Tue, 14 Sep 2021

#	Item and Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	12m Clearspan Dining & Dance Marquee 12m x 30m Frame	1	£1,575.00	£1,575.00
2	Black Star cloth Lining	2	£150.00	£300.00
3	Sail Tent Max Clear Window Windows	7	£10.00	£70.00
4	Pleated Lining Throughout Marquee Lining	1	£375.00	£375.00
	Flooring			
5	Borded Flooring Flooring	1	£1,500.00	£1,500.00
6	<b>Carpet</b> Flooring	1	£645.00	£645.00
	Lighting			
7	Fairy Lighting Throughout the Tent Light	14	£25.00	£350.00
8	Rustic Wooden Board with Hanging Edison Bulbs Lighting	3	£75.00	£225.00
	Inside Furniture			
9	<b>5.6ft Round table, seating 10</b> Table	10	£10.00	£100.00
10	8ftx3ft Rustic trestle table, seating 8 Table	3	£10.00	£30.00
11	Chiavari Limewash Chairs Chair	110	£4.00	£440.00
12	Parquet dancefloor, 18 x 18ft for roughly 72 dancers  Dancefloor	1	£210.60	£210.60
	Bar Area			
13	Clear Gable End Clear pannels	1	£150.00	£150.00
14	Clear Ceiling Panel Clear Panels	3	£200.00	£600.00

#	Item and Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
15	<b>Luxury Poseur Table</b> Table	3	£18.00	£54.00
16	8ft Wooden vintage apple crate bar unit Bars	1	£0.00	£0.00
	Decor			
17	Love Letters & Flowers Decorative extras	1	£150.00	£150.00
18	<b>Giant Tipi For Welcomes Drinks</b> Tipis	1	£1,500.00	£1,500.00
19	<b>Coir Matting</b> Flooring	1	£300.00	£300.00
20	<b>Tipi Chandelier</b> Light	1	£42.00	£42.00
21	6ftx3ft Rustic trestle table, seating 6 Table	4	£12.00	£48.00
22	Oak Cross Back Chairs Chair	18	£5.00	£90.00
23	Damage Waiver 5% Miscellaneous	1	£437.73	£437.73
24	<b>Delivery Charge</b> Delivery Charge	1	£302.50	£302.50
			Sub Total	£9,494.83
		Tot		£11,393.80
		Depo	sit (First Payment)	£3,418.14
			Remaining (70.00%)	

View online

Best Hire
TA7 ORB

https://www.marqueetech.io/ Phone: 03166 57100 tim@bestevents.co.uk